NoOvV

DEC

ocCT

NoOvV

NOV

ocCT

ocT

NOV

15
18
19
22
29

10
13
17
30

30

14

15
15

16
21

25
28

25
27

EVENT

New Jersey City University

Frostburg State University - Frostburg State Tournament

Pitt-Bradford or Rutgers-Camden - Consolation/ Championship

Yeshiva University
Baruch College

College of Staten Island
Medgar Evers College
College of New Rochelle

College of Mount Saint Vincent

United States Merchant Marine Academy

The College at Old Westbury

CUNYAC Championship

CUNYAC Championship
CUNYAC Championship

Bard College
Mount Saint Vincent

Baruch College

College of New Rochelle
Queens College

Hunter College

Brooklyn College

CUNYAC Semifinals
CUNYAC Championship

Brooklyn College

Purchase College

CUNYAC Quarterfinals

CUNYAC Semifinals/ Championship

LOCATION

Jamaica, NY-York College Gym
Frostburg, MD

Frostburg, MD

New York, NY-Baruch-ARC
Jamaica, NY-York College Gym
Jamaica, NY-York College Gym
Brooklyn, NY

Jamaica, NY-York College Gym
Riverdale, NY

Jamaica, NY-York College Gym
Jamaica, NY-York College Gym

Bronx, NY-Van Cortlandt Park

Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College
Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College

Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium
Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium

Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium

New Rochelle, NY
New Rochelle, NY

Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium

Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium

Flushing, NY-US National Tennis Center
Flushing, NY-US National Tennis Center

Brooklyn, NY

Jamaica, NY

Flushing, NY

New York, NY-Baruch College

T DIVISION OF STUDENT DEVELOPMENT

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
1/3pm EVENT
7:00 pm
6:00 pm

P 24 Domestic Violence Awareness Event
1:00 pm Opening Night of “SEE US”
6:00 pm
1:00 pm 25 Orientation Workshop

What to Say & How to Say It: the Art of Communication

6:00 pm Women of Excellence Leadership Workshop
1:00 pm Focus 2 Career Workshop
TBA What Do | Really Want to Be? — Career Exploration*

Supporting Students with Testing Accomodations

26 Depression Screening Day
9:30 am Health Insurance
Resume Clinic

27 Career/Internship Fair
Resume Clinic

TBA . . el
Movie Screening: “Music Within”
TBA
Book Club:“The Verbally Abusive Relationship”
Stigma: | am Not What You Label Me*
31 Let's Talk—Fatherhood Session
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm 1 Orientation Workshop .
7:30 pm How to Get What You Want: Assertiveness
CUNY LEADS & ADA Seminar
6:00 pm
6:00 pm Focus 2 Career Workshop
Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep
2 The York College 23rd Annual Graduate School Fair
Resume Clinic
3:00 pm
3 Resume Clinic
3:00 pm Library Presentation
Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep
Poetry Night
6:00 pm
4 11th Annual Men’s Conference
7:00 pm
7 Let's Talk—Fatherhood Session
TBA
8 Orientation Workshop
TBA

Self-Esteem: How to Feel Good From the Inside Out
Livescribe Echo Smart Pen Workshop

Focus 2 Career Workshop
What Do | Really Want to Be? — Career Exploration*
YSVO Club Meeting

* Open to SEEK students only

TIME

11am-1pm
6pm

12pm
12-1pm
12-2pm
12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
5-7pm

12-1pm
10am-2:30pm
3pm
11am-3pm
12pm
12-2pm

12-2pm
12:30-1:30pm
4-5:30pm

12pm
12-1pm
12-2pm

12:30pm

11am-2pm
3pm

12pm
12-1:30pm

6-9pm
10am-1pm
4-5:30pm
12pm

12-1pm
12-1pm

12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
12-2pm

LOCATION

2nd Fl. Atrium
Library

3MO1
1G03
3B04
3MO1
1E03
1G02

Cafeteria
Atrium
3MO01

Atrium
3MO1
1M06

3B04
1E03

3M02

3MO1
1G03
1M06

3MO1

Atrium
3MO1

3Mo01
1G02

2D01
Bassin PAC
3M02

3M01
1G03
1G02

3M01
1E03
TBA

SPONSOR

Women'’s Center

Career Services
Counseling Center
Women'’s Center
Career Services
SEEK Program

Counseling Center

Career Services

Career Services
Career Services

Women'’s Center
SEEK Program

Men'’s Center

Career Services
Counseling Center

Career Services
Career Services

Counseling Center
Career Services

Career Services

Career Services
Veterans Affairs

Men'’s Center
Men'’s Center

Career Services
Counseling Center

Career Services
SEEK Program
Veterans Affairs



EVENT

9

10

11
14
15

16

17

21
22

27
29

30

Alcohol & Substance Awareness

What to Say & How to Say It: the Art of Communication
Resume Clinic

York College Vet Day

Financial Aid (TRiO Participants ONLY)
Resume Clinic

Veterans Appreciation Luncheon

Girl Talk

Veterans Day Parade
Women's Empowerment Film Series: “Lioness”

Orientation Workshop

Why Wait, Don't Procrastinate

CPR

Women of Excellence Leadership Workshop
Focus 2 Career Workshop

Social Media Professional Networking *

How to Get What You Want: Assertiveness
Resume Clinic

Domestic Violence

Resume Clinic
Kurzweil 3000 & Read and Write

The Barbershop

Orientation Workshop

Sleep 101: What You Need to Nod

Women's Health Day

Focus 2 Career Workshop

Keeping It Popping...Triumph through your Challenges*

Career/Internship Fair
Orientation Workshop
Test Taking Tips 1-2-3
Test Anxiety Workshop

Book Club
Focus 2 Career Workshop

Mindfulness for the Wandering Mind
Resume Clinic

World Aids Day

Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep

Resume Clinic

Girl Talk

Supporting Students with Testing Accommodations

Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep
CUNY Military Hall hosted by York College VA

Book Club
Stress: Keep Calm and Carry On

Supporting Students with Testing Accommodations

",

“I guess what I'm trying to say is....” Communicating Effectively*

TIME

12-1pm
2-3pm
3pm
12-2pm

12-1pm
12pm
1-4pm
5pm

5pm

12pm
12-1pm
12-3pm
12-2pm
12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
2-3pm
3pm
12-2pm
12pm
12-3pm

5pm

12pm
12-1pm
12-2pm
12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
11am-3pm
12pm
12-1pm
12-1:30pm

12-2pm
12:30pm

2-3pm
3pm

10am-2:30pm

12pm
5pm
5-7pm

12-2pm

12-1pm
12-2pm

12:30-1:30pm

LOCATION

Cafeteria
1G03
3MO01
Atrium

1M06
3MO1
2Do1
3B04

3B04

3MO1
1G03
1B13
3B04
3M01
1E03

1G03
3M01

2M05
3M01
1G02

Faculty Dining Room

3M01
1G03
3B04
3M01
1EO03

Atrium

3MO1
1G03
1E07

3B04
3MO1

1G03
3MO1

Atrium

3Mo01
3B04
1G02

3B04

1G03
1M06

1EO03

SPONSOR

Counseling Center
Counseling Center
Career Services
Veterans Affairs

TRiO SSS/YES
Career Services
Veterans Affairs
Women'’s Center

Veterans Affairs
Women'’s Center

Career Services
Counseling Center

Women'’s Center
Career Services
SEEK Program

Counseling Center
Career Services

Career Services

Men’s Center

Career Services
Counseling Center
Women'’s Center
Career Services
SEEK Program

Career Services

Career Services
Counseling Center

Women'’s Center
Career Services

Counseling Center
Career Services

Career Services
Career Services
Women'’s Center

Career Services
Veterans Affairs

Women'’s Center

Counseling Center

SEEK Program

EVENT

Orientation Workshop
Focus 2 Career Workshop

7 Relaxation Station: Hanging out with Oliver
Resume Clinic

8 Resume Clinic
Women'’s Empowerment Film Series

NOV 15
18
19
22
29
DEC 3

10
13
17
29

OocT 30

OCT 26
29
NOV 5

NOV 11
11

14

15
15

21

EVENT

New Jersey City University

Villa Maria College - Buffalo State Coles Classic

Maine Ft. Kent or Buffalo State - Buffalo State Coles Classic
Purchase College

Baruch College

College of Staten Island

Medgar Evers College

The College at Old Westbury

William Paterson University

Muhlenberg College

Hamilton College

CUNYAC Championship

CUNYAC Quarterfinals
CUNYAC Semifinals
CUNYAC Championship

Bard College
Mount Saint Vincent

Baruch College

College of New Rochelle
Queens College

Brooklyn College

TIME LOCATION
12pm 3Mo01
12:30pm 3Mo01
12-2pm 3H Atrium
3pm 3MO01

12pm 3MO01

S5pm 3B04

LOCATION

Jamaica, NY - York College Gym
Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Purchase, NY

Jamaica, NY - York College Gym
Jamaica, NY - York College Gym
Brooklyn, NY

Old Westbury, NY

Wayne, NJ

Allentown, PA

Jamaica, NY - York College Gym

Bronx, NY-Van Cortlandt Park

TBA
Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College
Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College

Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium
Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium

Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium

New Rochelle, NY
New Rochelle, NY

Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium

SPONSOR

Career Services
Career Services

Counseling Center
Career Services

Career Services
Women'’s Center

TIME

8:00 pm
6:00 pm
4/6 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:00 pm
8:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
TBA

5:00 pm

9:30am

TBA
TBA
TBA

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

6:00 pm





