LOCATION

TIME

WOMEN'S SPORTS

NOV	15	New Jersey City University	Jamaica, NY-York College Gym	6:00 pm
	18	Frostburg State University - Frostburg State Tournament	Frostburg, MD	6:00 pm
	19	Pitt-Bradford or Rutgers-Camden - Consolation/ Championship	Frostburg, MD	1 / 3 pm
	22	Yeshiva University	New York, NY-Baruch-ARC	7:00 pm
	29	Baruch College	Jamaica, NY-York College Gym	6:00 pm
DEC	3	College of Staten Island	Jamaica, NY-York College Gym	1:00 pm
	6	Medgar Evers College	Brooklyn, NY	6:00 pm
	10	College of New Rochelle	Jamaica, NY-York College Gym	1:00 pm
	13	College of Mount Saint Vincent	Riverdale, NY	6:00 pm
-	17	United States Merchant Marine Academy	Jamaica, NY-York College Gym	1:00 pm
	30	The College at Old Westbury	Jamaica, NY-York College Gym	TBA

ост	30	CUNYAC Championship	Bronx, NY-Van Cortlandt Park	9:30 am
VOV	2	CUNYAC Championship	Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College	ТВА
	5	CUNYAC Championship	Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College	ТВА

NOV	11	Bard College	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm
	11	Mount Saint Vincent	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm
	14	Baruch College	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm
	15	College of New Rochelle	New Rochelle, NY	7:30 pm
	15	Queens College	New Rochelle, NY	7:30 pm
	16	Hunter College	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm
	21	Brooklyn College	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm

ОСТ	25	CUNYAC Semifinals	Flushing, NY-US National Tennis Center	3:00 pm
-	28	CUNYAC Championship	Flushing, NY-US National Tennis Center	3:00 pm

ОСТ	25	Brooklyn College	Brooklyn, NY	6:00 pm
	27	Purchase College	Jamaica, NY	7:00 pm
NOV	1	CUNYAC Quarterfinals	Flushing, NY	TBA
	4	CUNYAC Semifinals/ Championship	New York, NY-Baruch College	ТВА

S DIVISION OF STUDENT DEVELOPMENT

Calendar of Events ~ Fall/Winter 2016

EVENT

OCTOBER

24 Domestic Violence Awareness Event Opening Night of "SEE US"

25	Orientation Workshop
	What to Say & How to Say It: the Art of Communication
	Women of Excellence Leadership Workshop
	Focus 2 Career Workshop
	What Do I Really Want to Be? – Career Exploration*
	Supporting Students with Testing Accomodations
26	Depression Screening Day
	Health Insurance
	Resume Clinic
27	Career/Internship Fair
	Resume Clinic
	Movie Screening: "Music Within"
	Book Club: "The Verbally Abusive Relationship"
	Stigma: I am Not What You Label Me*
31	Let's Talk—Fatherhood Session
_	
Ν	OVEMBER
1	Orientation Workshop
	How to Get What You Want: Assertiveness

Focus 2 Career Workshop Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep

2 The York College 23rd Annual Graduate School Fair Resume Clinic

3 Resume Clinic Library Presentation

> Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep Poetry Night

- 4 11th Annual Men's Conference
- 7 Let's Talk—Fatherhood Session

8 Orientation Workshop Self-Esteem: How to Feel Good From the Inside Out Livescribe Echo Smart Pen Workshop

Focus 2 Career Workshop What Do I Really Want to Be? – Career Exploration* YSVO Club Meeting

 ТІМЕ	LOCATION	SPONSOR
		1
11am-1pm 6pm	2nd Fl. Atrium Library	Women's Center Center for Students with Disabilities
12pm 12-1pm 12-2pm 12:30pm 12:30-1:30pm 5-7pm	3M01 1G03 3B04 3M01 1E03 1G02	Career Services Counseling Center Women's Center Career Services SEEK Program Center for Students with Disabilities
12-1pm 10am-2:30pm 3pm	Cafeteria Atrium 3M01	Counseling Center Health Services Career Services
11am-3pm 12pm 12-2pm 12-2pm 12:30-1:30pm	Atrium 3M01 1M06 3B04 1E03	Career Services Career Services Center for Students with Disabilities Women's Center SEEK Program
 4-5:30pm	3M02	Men's Center
12pm 12-1pm 12-2pm 12:30pm	3M01 1G03 1M06 3M01	Career Services Counseling Center Center for Students with Disabilities Career Services Career Services
11am-2pm 3pm	Atrium 3M01	Counseling Center Career Services
12pm 12-1:30pm	3M01 1G02	Career Services Center for Students with Disabilities Career Services
6-9pm	2D01	Veterans Affairs
10am-1pm	Bassin PAC	Men's Center
4-5:30pm	3M02	Men's Center
12pm 12-1pm 12-1pm	3M01 1G03 1G02	Career Services Counseling Center Center for Students with Disabilities
12:30pm 12:30-1:30pm 12-2pm	3M01 1E03 TBA	Career Services SEEK Program Veterans Affairs

E٧	/ENT	TIME	LOCATION	SPONSOR
9	Alcohol & Substance Awareness	12-1pm	Cafeteria	Counseling Center
	What to Say & How to Say It: the Art of Communication	2-3pm	1G03	Counseling Center
	Resume Clinic	3pm	3M01	Career Services
	York College Vet Day	12-2pm	Atrium	Veterans Affairs
10	Financial Aid (TRiO Participants ONLY)	12-1pm	1M06	TRIO SSS/YES
	Resume Clinic	12pm	3M01	Career Services
	Veterans Appreciation Luncheon	1-4pm	2D01	Veterans Affairs
	Girl Talk	5pm	3B04	Women's Center
11	Veterans Day Parade			Veterans Affairs
14	Women's Empowerment Film Series: "Lioness"	5pm	3B04	Women's Center
15	Orientation Workshop	12pm	3M01	Career Services
	Why Wait, Don't Procrastinate	12-1pm	1G03	Counseling Center
	CPR	12-3pm	1B13	Health Services
	Women of Excellence Leadership Workshop	12-2pm	3B04	Women's Center
	Focus 2 Career Workshop	12:30pm	3M01	Career Services
	Social Media Professional Networking *	12:30-1:30pm	1E03	SEEK Program
16	How to Get What You Want: Assertiveness	2-3pm	1G03	Counseling Center
	Resume Clinic	3pm	3M01	Career Services
17	Domestic Violence	12-2pm	2M05	Health Services
	Resume Clinic	12pm	3M01	Career Services
	Kurzweil 3000 & Read and Write	12-3pm	1G02	Center for Students with Disabilities
21	The Barbershop	5pm	Faculty Dining Room	Men's Center
22	Orientation Workshop	12pm	3M01	Career Services
	Sleep 101: What You Need to Nod	12-1pm	1G03	Counseling Center
	Women's Health Day	12-2pm	3B04	Women's Center
	Focus 2 Career Workshop	12:30pm	3M01	Career Services
	Keeping It PoppingTriumph through your Challenges*	12:30-1:30pm	1E03	SEEK Program
27	Career/Internship Fair	11am-3pm	Atrium	Career Services
29	Orientation Workshop	12pm	3M01	Career Services
	Test Taking Tips 1-2-3	12-1pm	1G03	Counseling Center
	Test Anxiety Workshop	12-1:30pm	1E07	Center for Students with Disabilities
	Book Club	12-2pm	3B04	Women's Center
	Focus 2 Career Workshop	12:30pm	3M01	Career Services
30	Mindfulness for the Wandering Mind	2-3pm	1G03	Counseling Center
	Resume Clinic	3pm	3M01	Career Services
	World Aids Day	10am 2+20am	Atrium	Hoolth Somuisos

1	World Aids Day	10am-2:30pm	Atrium	Health Services
	Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep			Career Services
	Resume Clinic	12pm	3M01	Career Services
	Girl Talk	5pm	3B04	Women's Center
	Supporting Students with Testing Accommodations	5-7pm	1G02	Center for Students with Disabilities
3	Thurgood Marshall College Fund Prep			Career Services
	CUNY Military Hall hosted by York College VA			Veterans Affairs
5	Book Club	12-2pm	3B04	Women's Center
6	Stress: Keep Calm and Carry On	12-1pm	1G03	Counseling Center
	Supporting Students with Testing Accommodations	12-2pm	1M06	Center for Students
				with Disabilities
	"I guess what I'm trying to say is": Communicating Effectively*	12:30-1:30pm	1E03	SEEK Program

EVENT

Orientation Workshop Focus 2 Career Workshop

- **7** Relaxation Station: Hanging out with Oliver Resume Clinic
- 8 Resume Clinic
- Women's Empowerment Film Series



NOV	15	New Jersey City University	Jamaica, NY - York College Gym	8:00 pm
	18	Villa Maria College - Buffalo State Coles Classic	Buffalo, NY	6:00 pm
	19	Maine Ft. Kent or Buffalo State - Buffalo State Coles Classic	Buffalo, NY	4 / 6 pm
	22	Purchase College	Purchase, NY	6:00 pm
	29	Baruch College	Jamaica, NY - York College Gym	8:00 pm
DEC	3	College of Staten Island	Jamaica, NY - York College Gym	3:00 pm
	6	Medgar Evers College	Brooklyn, NY	8:00 pm
	10	The College at Old Westbury	Old Westbury, NY	2:00 pm
-	13	William Paterson University	Wayne, NJ	7:00 pm
	17	Muhlenberg College	Allentown, PA	TBA
	29	Hamilton College	Jamaica, NY - York College Gym	5:00 pm
ОСТ	26	CUNYAC Ouarterfinals	ТВА	ТВА
	29	CUNYAC Semifinals	Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College	TBA
NOV				_
	5	CUNYAC Championship	Brooklyn, NY-Brooklyn College	TBA
NOV	11	Bard College	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm
			Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm
	11	Mount Saint Vincent	Jamaica, NT Tork Concyc Natatoriam	
	11 14	Mount Saint Vincent Baruch College	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	
				6:00 pm 7:30 pm
	14	Baruch College	Jamaica, NY-York College Natatorium	6:00 pm 7:30 pm 7:30 pm

TIME	LOCATION	SPONSOR
12pm	3M01 3M01	Career Services Career Services
12:30pm 12-2pm	3H Atrium	Counseling Center
3pm	3M01	Career Services
12pm	3M01	Career Services
5pm	3B04	Women's Center

LOCATION

TIME